
Day Date Time Grade B/G Game

Saturday 12/2/2017 9am 8th Boys Bethany vs AllSaints

10am 4th Boys Bethany vs St. Joseph Hamilton

Saturday 12/9/2017 9am 3rd Boys Bethany vs St. Susanna

10am 4th Boys Bethany vs St. Ann

11am 5th Boys Bethany vs SMOY

12pm 6th Boys Bethany vs St. Columban

1pm 8th Boys Bethany vs Cardinal Pacelli

Sunday 12/17/2017 1pm 5th Girls Bethany vs Nativity

2pm 7th Boys Bethany vs St. Susanna

3pm 3rd Boys Bethany vs St. Susanna

Saturday 1/6/2018 9am 5th Girls Bethany vs CHCA

10am 5th Girls Bethany vs Sacred Heart FF

11am 4th Boys Bethany vs Royalmont

12pm 7th Boys Bethany vs St. Gabriel

1pm 6th Boys Bethany vs St. Gertrude

Saturday 1/13/2018 9am 6th Boys Bethany vs St. Ursula Villa

10am 8th Boys Bethany vs St. Thomas More

11am 6th Boys Bethany vs Mother Teresa

12pm 3rd Boys Bethany vs St. Michael

1pm 4th Boys Bethany vs Mother Teresa

2pm 5th Boys Bethany vs St. Gabriel

3pm 4th Girls Bethany vs St. Nicholas

Saturday 1/20/2018 9am 5th Boys Bethany vs St. Michael

10am 7th Boys Bethany vs Holy Family

11am 6th Girls Bethany vs Cardinal Pacelli

12pm 6th Boys Bethany vs Royalmont

Sunday 1/21/2018 1pm 5th Boys Bethany vs All Saints

2pm 3rd Boys Bethany vs Queen of Peace
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Saturday 1/27/2018 9am 8th Boys Bethany vs St. Veronica

10am 6th Girls Bethany vs SMOY

11am 5th Girls Bethany vs St. Susanna

12pm 4th Girls Bethany vs All Saints

1pm 5th Girls Bethany vs St. Vivian

Saturday 2/3/2018 9am 5th Boys Bethany vs St. Columban

10am 4th Boys Bethany vs St. Susanna

11am 3rd Boys Bethany vs Holy Family

12pm 7th Boys Bethany vs St. Vivian

Sunday 2/4/2018 1pm 7th Boys Bethany vs St. Columban

2pm 8th Boys Bethany vs SASEAS

3pm 6th Boys Bethany vs Nativity

Saturday 2/10/2018 9am 6th Girls Bethany vs St. Nicholas

10am 5th Girls Bethany vs St. Susanna

11am 4th Girls Bethany vs St. Columban

12pm 5th Girls Bethany vs St. Joseph

Saturday 2/17/2018 9am 5th Girls Bethany vs Nativity

10am 6th Girls Bethany vs St. Ursula Villa

Sunday 2/18/2018 1pm 4th Girls Bethany vs St. Susanna

2pm 5th Girls Bethany vs Holy Family

Saturday 2/24/2018 9am 5th Girls Bethany vs Mother Teresa

10am 4th Girls Bethany vs Mother Teresa

11am 6th Girls Bethany vs St. Thomas More


